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378-3739

11/13/87

MICHAEL/KAREN BAUCUM

BOX 126E NASHVILLE RT
BLOGETT, OR 97326

Reference: Application S 54810, Permit S 41120

You recently received the proposed certificate and map print
describing use of water as found under your permit. We also
inadvertently included our field report in the mailing.

Please return the field report in the enclosed self-addressed

stamped envelope. I apologize for the oversite.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Water Right Specialist

TES:cle



378-8508
March 12, 1979

File No. 54810

Michael & Karen Baucum
Box 126 E, Nashville Route
Blodgett, OR 97326

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Baucum,

The assignment of permit No. 41120 from William John Owen to
you has been recorded in the records of the Water Resources
Department. Our records have been changed accordingly, and the
original is enclosed along with our receipt No. 9398, covering
the recording fee of $2.00 you submitted.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Water Rights Engineer

TES/dw

cc: Michael Ladd, Watermaster
326 Main Street
Dallas, OR 97338
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January 25, 1977
William John Owen .
P.O, Box 2 54810
Toledo, OR 97391

41120 with map.



378-3066
54810

4 November 1976

William John Owen
P.0. Box 2
Toledo, Oregon 97391

Dear Mr. Owen:

We have received your map, additional fee of $20.00 and applica-
tion for a permit to use 0.01 cubic foot per second of water =
from a spring for domestic use for two families. For reference,
your application is No. 5u4810.

Permits will be issued for use of water from Siletz River and
its tributaries. However, water may not be available during
dry periods. The water may be needed to satisfy existing
rights or minimum flow standards.

Your applicatioh is satisfactory and a permit will be issued in
30 to 60 days. :

Sincerely,

Vestal R. Garner
Water Rights Engineer

VRG:1lcj
ENCL: Receipt No. 56119



378-3066

17 September 1976

William John Owen
P.O. Bow 2
Toledo, Oregon 97391

Dear Mr. Owen:

This will acknowledge your spring description sheet, a map, fees
of $15.00 an® an application for a permit to appropriate 0.01
cubic foot per second of water from an unnamed strfam for dom-
estic supplies for two families. Your application could not be
filed because it was not accompanied by the statutory examination
fee of $20.00.

The application, as submitted., requires the $20.00 examination
fee and a permit recording fee of $15.00 for domestic use.
Therefore, total fees of $35.00 are required.

Item No. 4 of the application should be comple®®d.to show that the
proposed point of diversion from the unnamed stream is located
within the SEX SEX% of Section 1.

Item No. 8 should be further completed to show the place of use

of water to be within Township 1 South, Range 9 West, Section 1.
The 40 acre tract would be the SEX SE% and in the colum” entitled
"number of acres to be irrigated”, please indicate domestic use
for two families.

Since the application could not be filed, T am returning it along
with the map -and spring description sheet. Your application
should be resubmitted along with the additional fee of $20.00.

The $15.00 which you have submitted has been placed in a pending
account in vyour name to be either refu™ded or credited to an
acceptable application.

Your application will receive the priority date as of the date it
is received in this office along with proper fees.

Sincerely,

Vestal R. Garner

Water Rights Engineer
VRG:1lcj)

ENCL: Receipt No. 559u4 App]icaﬁOD No. 548/0
| Permit No.
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SEP2 11976

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

ALEM, OREGON Application Ho.
S .

DESCRIPTION OF SPRING

Is spring on prcperty of applicant? ///(7

If not, give name and address of legal owner. /0. 7. 5/7/7

_Hox 27 Thshville Stk ksite, Bledgett Ope 97324

Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this

spring and for construction of pipeline or other works? 2/[ =)

If you do not have such consent, do you expect to secure right of

way through condemnation?

What is the maximum fiow from spring? :,_5/ Q 1”/‘//
(Gallons per minute or .

cubic feet per second)

What is the minimum flow? / (},‘l/)/‘/

Is flow measured or estimat«u? £5/7// /45 7FE))

Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural

channel? YE.S

boes the water flow off the lands on which it first arises?

Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water

J -~ b] i
from the spring flowe. _&_qﬁ CLEEK

1f the water from the spring sinks or evaporates bufore reaching
other water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.
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